
10:15 Exercise
1:00 Bible Study
2:00 Social in Cafe
3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise: Yoga
1:00 Straw Weaving Bookmarks

& Chocolate Covered Cherries
3:00 Stuffed Sock Snowmen

2:00 Movie
5:30 Movie

9:30 St. Johns Service
2:00 Church with Mike
5:30 Movie

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Shopping Trip: Walmart #1
1:00 Arm Chair Travel:

Hawaiian Islands
3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Hibiscus Flower Painting
3:00 Music with Noah Back

10:15 Exercise with Julie
10:45 Lunch Bunch:

Outback Steakhouse
1:30 Forget Me Not
2:00 Seashell Record Mosaics

& Elvis Trivia

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Bible Study
2:00 Social in Cafe
3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise: Drumming
1:00 Bus Ride
1:00 Tea & Shortbread Biscuits
3:00 Putt- Putt Golf

2:00 Movie
5:30 Movie

9:30 St. Johns Service
10:45 Church with Gene Wade
2:00 Church with Mike
5:30 Movie

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Shopping Trip: Walmart #2
1:00 Blue Hawaii (1961)

3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Nail Care
3:00 Brukner Nature Center

10:15 Exercise with Julie
10:45 Lunch Bunch: Sake
1:30 Forget Me Not
2:00 Palm Tree Painting

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Bible Study
2:00 Social in Cafe
3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise: Yoga
1:00 Bus Ride
1:00 Coffee Sugar Scrub
3:00 Luau!!

2:00 Movie
5:30 Movie

9:30 St. Johns Service
2:00 Church with Mike
5:30 Movie

10:00 Exercise in Theatre
12:00 Presidential Inauguration
Swearing-In Ceremony
3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Resident Council
3:00 Music with Brian Brenner

10:15 Exercise with Julie
10:00 Lunch Bunch:

Do Good Ministries
1:30 Forget Me Not
3:00 Music with Bill Corfield

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Bible Study
2:00 Social in Cafe
3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise: Drumming
1:00 Bus Ride
1:00 Peanut Butter Blossoms
3:00 Essential Oil Diffusers

3:00 Craft & Sing Along with Tipp
City United Methodist Church
5:30 Movie

9:30 St. Johns Service
10:45 Church with Gene Wade
1:00 Hymn Sing Along
5:30 Movie

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Shopping Trip: Dollar
General
1:00 Lilo & Stitch (2002)

3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Nail Care
3:00 Music with Spittin’ Image

10:15 Exercise with Julie
1:30 Forget Me Not
2:00 Puzzle Piece Door Hangars

10:15 Exercise
2:00 January Birthday Social
3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise: Yoga
1:00 Bingo Store
2:00 Euchre Club

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

21

313029

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday

2025 January

Martin Luther
King Jr Day

Happy 100th

Birthday Estelle!

Happy Birthday

Pauline!

Happy Birthday

Betty W!

Happy Birthday

Jim H!

Happy Birthday Mary C!

Happy Birthday

Tiny!

Happy Birthday

Nikki!

Happy Birthday

Carolyn!

Happy Birthday

Bonnie L!

*Activities and/or Locations Subject to Change
Please Check White Board Daily For Any Schedule Changes*


