2025 January





					\\\///.\\\///.\\\	///.\\\///.\\\///
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				2	3	4
Hawaii			Mew Year	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Bible Study 2:00 Social in Cafe 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Exercise: Yoga 1:00 Straw Weaving Bookmarks & Chocolate Covered Cherries 3:00 Stuffed Sock Snowmen	2:00 Movie 5:30 Movie
5 Happy Birthday Pauline!	6	7 Happy Birthday Betty W!	8 Happy Birthday Jim H!	9	10	11
9:30 St. Johns Service 2:00 Church with Mike 5:30 Movie	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Shopping Trip: Walmart #1 1:00 Arm Chair Travel: Hawaiian Islands 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Hibiscus Flower Painting 3:00 Music with Noah Back	10:15 Exercise with Julie 10:45 Lunch Bunch: Outback Steakhouse 1:30 Forget Me Not 2:00 Seashell Record Mosaics & Elvis Trivia	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Bible Study 2:00 Social in Cafe 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Exercise: Drumming 1:00 Bus Ride 1:00 Tea & Shortbread Biscuits 3:00 Putt- Putt Golf	2:00 Movie 5:30 Movie
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
9:30 St. Johns Service 10:45 Church with Gene Wade 2:00 Church with Mike 5:30 Movie	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Shopping Trip: Walmart #2 1:00 Blue Hawaii (1961) 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Nail Care 3:00 Brukner Nature Center	10:15 Exercise with Julie 10:45 Lunch Bunch: Sake 1:30 Forget Me Not 2:00 Palm Tree Painting	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Bible Study 2:00 Social in Cafe 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Exercise: Yoga 1:00 Bus Ride 1:00 Coffee Sugar Scrub 3:00 Luau!!	2:00 Movie 5:30 Movie
19	20 Martin Luther King Jr Day	21	22 Happy Birthday Tiny!	23	24 Happy 100th Birthday Estelle!	25
9:30 St. Johns Service 2:00 Church with Mike 5:30 Movie	Happy Birthday Mary C! 10:00 Exercise in Theatre 12:00 Presidential Inauguration Swearing-In Ceremony 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Resident Council 3:00 Music with Brian Brenner	10:15 Exercise with Julie 10:00 Lunch Bunch: Do Good Ministries 1:30 Forget Me Not 3:00 Music with Bill Corfield	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Bible Study 2:00 Social in Cafe 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Exercise: Drumming 1:00 Bus Ride 1:00 Peanut Butter Blossoms 3:00 Essential Oil Diffusers	3:00 Craft & Sing Along with Tipp City United Methodist Church 5:30 Movie
26	27 Happy Birthday Nikki!	28	29	30 Happy Birthday Carolyn!	31 Happy Birthday Bonnie L!	
9:30 St. Johns Service 10:45 Church with Gene Wade 1:00 Hymn Sing Along 5:30 Movie	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Shopping Trip: Dollar General 1:00 <i>Lilo & Stitch</i> (2002) 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Nail Care 3:00 Music with Spittin' Image	10:15 Exercise with Julie 1:30 Forget Me Not 2:00 Puzzle Piece Door Hangars	10:15 Exercise 2:00 January Birthday Social 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Exercise: Yoga 1:00 Bingo Store 2:00 Euchre Club	60th Inaugural Ceremonies WEST FRONT, U.S. CAPITOL JANUARY 20, 2025